YB171st100PAT
winSpeed-1 Paterson H,P, Club
weekly Race Report
Open and Junior Category
Name: PACI Young Bird Race

Release(A): 08:15 Birds: 167 Lofts: 10 Station:

weather (Rel) Sunny, WNw (Arr) sunny, NORTH

POS NAME BAND NUMBER CLR X ARRIVAL MILES
1 VINNIE LOF/25 241 IF 17 BBF BB C 10:52:15 124.907
2 VINNIE LOFT 2405 IF 17 NHF DCH C 10:56:41 2/ 25
3 TARANTO LO/18 17731 AU 17 TOR BCHK H 10:47:53 116.983
4 PRELICH L/18 35 AU 17 PREL BB C 10:54:53 121.883
5 TARANTO LOFT 1704 IF 17 FIT BB H 10:49:51 2/ 18
6 VINNIE LOFT 128 IF 17 PAOF BB H 11:00:58 3/ 25
7 DEB-RAY/15 17807 AU 17 TOR BB C 10:53:48 118.423
8 BRUNO LOF/25 2824 IF 17 wTcM BB H 10:59:15 122.374
9 VINNIE LOFT 1759 IF 17 LCM BB C 11:02:49 4/ 25

10 DEB-RAY 17825 AU 17 TOR PEN C 10:54:14 2/ 15

11 VINNIE LOFT 732 AU 17 CRP BSPL H 11:03:53 5/ 25

12 COLFAX LOF/14 327 IF 17 PAT BB C 11:01:08 122.825

13 DEB-RAY 17814 Au 17 TOR BCH H 10:55:21 3/ 15

14 COLFAX LOFT 344 IF 17 PAT BBWF C 11:01:21 2/ 14

15 DEB-RAY 17771 AU 17 TOR BCH C 10:55:26 4/ 15
C

16 VINNIE LOFT 271 IF 17 PAOF SBB 11:04:26 6/ 25
17 TARANTO LOFT 17729 AU 17 TOR BCHK H 10:53:55 3/ 18

08/13/17-20:07
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11:04:39 124.646
11:02:30 2/ 25
11:06:46 2/ 17
10:57:43 4/ 18
11:05:30 2/ 18
11:05:34 3/ 18
11:05:34 4/ 18
10:58:58 5/ 18
11:10:20 3/ 17
11:07:15 5/ 18
11:12:17 7/ 25
11:13:14 8/ 25
11:10:07 3/ 25
11:04:40 5/ 15
11:14:04 9/ 25
11:14:18 10/ 25
11:14:24 4/ 17

18 OLIVIO LOF/17 380 IF 17 PAT BB
19 BRUNO LOFT 2844 IF 17 WTCM DWF
20 OLIVIO LOFT 630 IF 17 LCM BB
21 TARANTO LOFT 1720 IF 17 FIT BB
22 PRELICH LOFT 21 AU 17 PREL BB
23 PRELICH LOFT 37 AU 17 PREL BB
24 PRELICH LOFT 28 AU 17 PREL BB
25 TARANTO LOFT 1726 IF 17 FIT BB
26 OLIVIO LOFT 379 IF 17 PAT BB
27 PRELICH LOFT 22 AU 17 PREL BB
28 VINNIE LOFT 23 IF 17 PAT BB
29 VINNIE LOFT 127 IF 17 PAOF SPL
30 BRUNO LOFT 2846 IF 17 WTCM CH
31 DEB-RAY 17779 AU 17 TOR BB
32 VINNIE LOFT 16 IF 17 PAT BB
33 VINNIE LOFT 136 IF 17 PAOF BWF
34 OLIVIO LOFT 390 IF 17 PAT BB
————————————————————————————————— Above ar
35 DEB-RAY 17798 AU 17 TOR BB
36 PRELICH LOFT 100 AU 17 PREL PEN
37 VINNIE LOFT 125 IF 17 PAOF CH
38 TARANTO LOFT 1708 IF 17 FIT BCHK
39 OLIVIO LOFT 629 IF 17 PAT CHOC
40 VINNIE LOFT 52 IF 17 PAT BBWF
41 TARANTO LOFT 103 IF 17 SCH RGRZ
42 VINNIE LOFT 201 IF 17 ScCO BB
43 PRELICH LOFT 3 AU 17 PREL PESP
44 BRUNO LOFT 17730 AU 17 TORE CH
45 PRELICH LOFT 10 AU 17 PREL BB
46 PRELICH LOFT 1 AU 17 PREL BBWF
47 OLIVIO LOFT 625 IF 17 LCM BB
48 PRELICH LOFT 23 AU 17 PREL BBWF
49 VINNIE LOFT 526 IF 17 NwK BB
50 TARANTO LOFT 507 IF 17 BB BB
51 DEB-RAY 17813 AU 17 TOR BCH
52 TARANTO LOFT 17744 AU 17 TOR BB
53 Lukawski /18 402 IF 17 PAT BB

11:05:35 6/ 15
11:10:41 6/ 18
11:15:09 11/ 25
11:03:55 6/ 18
11:15:43 5/ 17
11:16:07 12/ 25
11:04:42 7/ 18
11:16:27 13/ 25
11:13:27 7/ 18
11:14:44 4/ 25
11:14:04 8/ 18
11:14:06 9/ 18
11:20:00 6/ 17
11:18:07 10/ 18
11:22:57 14/ 25
11:11:19 8/ 18
11:14:04 7/ 15
11:12:31 9/ 18
11:25:09 124.928
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BAND NUMBER

17761 Au 17
17787 Au 17
63 AU 17
370 IF 17
1701 IF 17
1713 IF 17
339 IF 17
2402 IF 17
381 IF 17
2829 IF 17
2409 IF 17
365 IF 17
17817 Au 17
24 AU 17

7 IF 17
2842 IF 17
2835 IF 17
202 IF 17
17707 Au 17
2849 IF 17
238 IF 17
436 IF 17
2855 IF 17
405 IF 17
27 AU 17
2843 IF 17
134 IF 17
2822 IF 17
382 IF 17
17255 1IF 17
17793 Au 17
387 IF 17
17799 Au 17
130 IF 17
679 AU 17
2828 IF 17
975 IF 17
722 AU 17
1716 IF 17
368 IF 17
222 IF 17
2841 IF 17
75 IF 17
68 IF 17
420 IF 17
50 Au 17
17769 Au 17
369 IF 17
213 IF 17
2831 IF 17
26 AU 17
4461 IF 17
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ARRIVAL

11:18:24
11:18:34
11:24:23
11:27:09
11:19:26
11:20:12
11:31:35
11:37:18
11:37:39
11:34:02
11:38:55
11:36:28
11:29:57
11:36:13
11:41:14
11:37:06
11:39:39
11:46:36
11:33:20
11:43:47
11:49:43
11:47:19
11:46:52
11:52:49
11:48:03
11:50:49
11:57:20
11:54:01
12:03:23
12:04:21
11:55:46
12:09:34
12:11:21
12:24:23
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12:30:17
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111 DEB-RAY
112 BRUNO
113 MOSKAL
114 BRUNO
115 COLFAX
116 OLIVIO
117 Lukawsk
118 VINNIE
119 MOSKAL
120 DEB-RAY
winSpeed-1

Name: PACIT

POS NAME
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131 rukawski Lof

132 TARANTO

LOFT

17795
2839
207
2825
341
8221
271
29
276

17775

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

BAND NUMBER

17776
354
383
626

7

2848

2850

17254

17257
404
242

2416

AU
IF
IF
IF
AU
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

TOR
WTCM
PAT
WTCM
PAT
FOYS
PAT
PAT
PAT
TOR

YB171st100PAT
45:13

BB
CH
CH
BB
BB
RE
CH
BB
PE
BB

D

N

ITNININININ

14:
14:
14:
14:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
Paterson H,P, Club

07:
17:
10:
:04
05:
15:
18:
28:
56:

52

56
27
39

50
37
54
22
48

weekly Race Report
Open and Junior Category

TOR
PAT
PAT
LCM
PREL
WTCM
WTCM
WHC
WHC
PAT
PAT
NHF

Young Bird Race

CLR X ARRIVAL

BB H 16:37:53
CH C 17:05:28
CHOC C 17:25:47
GRZ H 17:34:21
BB H 17:35:10
CH H 17:38:57
SIL H 18:06:36
CHOC H 18:49:01
CH C 18:49:24
CH H 18:50:31
PEN C 18:55:24
BB H 18:28:53
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No clockings were

reported from LUKE
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LOFT out of 9 entries.



